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SECOND SEMESTER

Day Order
1

02.00-02.50 pm
2

02.50-03.40
pm

3
03.40-04.30

pm

4
04.50-05.40 pm

5
05.40-06.30 pm

I
12.30-01.30

pm
NME

English Language Statistics
Object Oriented
Programming
with Java

---------------

II
12.30-01.30

pm
NME

Statistics English Java Lab
-----------------

III English Language Statistics Java Lab Object Oriented
Programming

with Java

IV Statistics English Object
Oriented

Programming
with Java

Java Lab

V English Language Statistics
Object Oriented Programming

with Java

VI English Language Statistics Object Oriented
Programming

with Java

JavaLab


