DWARAKA DOSS GOVERDHAN DOSS VAISHNAV COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF BSC DATA SCIENCE

SECOND SEMESTER

Day Order	1 02.00-02.50 pm	2 02.50-03.40 pm	3 03.40-04.30 pm	4 04.50-05.40 pm	5 05.40-06.30 pm
I 12.30-01.30 pm NME	English	Language	Statistics	Object Oriented Programming with Java	
II 12.30-01.30 pm NME	Statistics	English		Java Lab	
III	English	Language	Statistics	Java Lab	Object Oriented Programming with Java
IV	Statistics	English	Object Oriented Programming with Java	Java Lab	
V	English	Language	Statistics	Object Oriented Programming with Java	
VI	English	Language	Statistics	Object Oriented Programming with Java	JavaLab